E-Z-Code® Identification Products
w w w . t n b . c a E77
Portable Printer
Operates on battery for up to
2 hours on one charge
Recharging time: 2 hours
Weight and Dimensions
Printer: 2.2 kg (378 x 190 x 65 mm)
Cable: 3.5 m
Total weight (bag & kit): 6 kg
(540 x 440 x 120 mm)
Cat. No. Description Size / Product
MTX-MK1 Plotter The MTX-MK1 basic kit includes plotter, case, MTX-MK1-Refill,
MTX-Pen-035, power unit and manual on CD
MTX-MK1-PEN-FIBER Fiber tip pen for testing 0.30 mm
MTX-MK1-PEN-018
Plotter Pen
0.18 mm
MTX-MK1-PEN-025 0.25 mm
MTX-MK1-PEN-035 0.35 mm
MTX-MK1-PEN-050 0.50 mm
MTX-MK1-PEN-070 0.70 mm
MTX-MK1-PEN-100 1.00 mm
MTX-MK1-INK Etching ink 30 ml
MTX-MK1-REFILL Ink refill cartridge 5 x 1 ml
MTX-MK1-CF Cleaning solvent 10 ml
MTX-MK1-CK Cleaning kit (MTX-MK1-CF + MTX-MK1-CU) –